
RC DE TRENS

Stal Brabo - Schilde 5-mrt-17

Pony In.I.1

1 09:00 149 Vlaminckx Thomas Bizzoe Pony

2 09:06 121 Horemans Jill Speedy Pony

3 09:12 126 Kleeren Yoni Aysa Pony

4 10:00 148 Vlaminckx Thomas Fievel Pony

In.I.1

1 09:18 146 Verdonck Marijke Art-Owla-Z
2 09:24 102 Aerts Evelien Babette
3 09:30 105 Bauwens Tinne Daikin L
4 09:36 104 Ballintijn Maike Eagle
5 09:42 143 Van Ruiten Charlotte Flair
6 09:48 145 Vekemans Jente Flash Dance v/h Bloemenhof
7 09:54 130 Pauwels Ciska Heros
8 10:06 103 Alix Laura Iti
9 10:12 112 De Deckere Katrin Vareka

10 10:18 113 De Lombaert Ilse Darlien
11 10:24 129 Osier Nathalia Gattuso Gennaro
12 10:30 120 Hens Karel Dinaro

Pony In.I.3

1 10:36 149 Vlaminckx Thomas Bizzoe
2 10:42 126 Kleeren Yoni Aysa
3 10:48 153 Weijerman Hobie Belinda
4 10:54 131 Ralston Ellen Kassandra
5 11:00 127 Knockaert Aria Minneke
6 11:06 117 Elsen Lani Ostara's Saffier
7 11:12 125 Kleeren Yara Roan
8 11:18 114 De Ridder Jade Sliabh Lan Gaybo
9 11:24 121 Horemans Jill Speedy

10 11:30 138 Van der Plaetsen Nathan Zico
11 11:36 148 Vlaminckx Thomas Fievel

In.I.3

1 11:42 146 Verdonck Marijke Art-Owla-Z
2 11:48 102 Aerts Evelien Babette
3 11:54 105 Bauwens Tinne Daikin L
4 12:00 108 Cools Anthe Dazzling Spirit
5 12:06 104 Ballintijn Maike Eagle
6 12:12 147 Vervliet Kathy Exotic v/h Bloemenhof
7 12:18 143 Van Ruiten Charlotte Flair
8 12:24 145 Vekemans Jente Flash Dance v/h Bloemenhof



9 12:30 130 Pauwels Ciska Heros
10 12:36 150 Wassenaar Katja Hottie
11 12:42 103 Alix Laura Iti
12 12:48 113 De Lombaert Ilse Darlien
13 12:54 115 De Swert Yoni Misty
14 13:00 129 Osier Nathalia Gattuso Gennaro
15 13:06 112 De Deckere Katrin Vareka

Pony N1.3

1 13:30 144 Vanlerberghe Anne-Sophie Amalia's Alexander Pony

2 13:36 153 Weijerman Hobie Belinda Pony

3 13:42 137 Van den Broeck Jolien Jules Pony

4 13:48 131 Ralston Ellen Kassandra Pony

5 13:54 117 Elsen Lani Ostara's Saffier Pony

6 14:00 125 Kleeren Yara Roan Pony

7 14:06 114 De Ridder Jade Sliabh Lan Gaybo Pony

N1.3

1 14:12 135 Van Boven Dominique Faust 
2 14:18 110 Daelemans Tina Bellis
3 14:24 139 Van Dorsselaer Sarah DDJ Donna Special
4 14:30 111 De Bock Valerie Dell'anna
5 14:36 109 Daelemans Kristel Diandra  N
6 14:42 116 Depestel Nathalie Dilemma v/h Bloemenhof
7 14:48 142 Van Orshaegen Lien Donna
8 14:54 147 Vervliet Kathy Exotic v/h Bloemenhof
9 15:00 115 De Swert Yoni Misty

10 15:06 119 Gyles Evi Van Rondeel Stone Light

Pony N2.3

1 15:24 137 Van den Broeck Jolien Jules Pony

N2.3

1 15:30 141 Van Inderdael Katrien Jewel
2 15:36 134 Van Balen Bert Amethist
3 15:42 128 Livens Loranne Aragon
4 15:48 118 Guns Amber Brando
5 15:54 139 Van Dorsselaer Sarah DDJ Donna Special
6 16:00 122 Huygens Seekoe Pacific Ocean
7 16:06 101 Adriaenssens Arranka Devereux
8 16:12 116 Depestel Nathalie Dilemma v/h Bloemenhof
9 16:18 132 Roose Sofie Diolita

10 16:24 142 Van Orshaegen Lien Donna
11 16:30 136 Van Cauter Paulien Glenfiddich F
12 16:36 124 Iacono Nico Wezz
13 16:42 107 Clauwaert Caroline Huracan CXII
14 16:48 140 Van Inderdael Katrien Rocky



N3.3

1 17:00 151 Wassenaar Katja Faust
2 17:06 123 Huysmans Sandy Beijing
3 17:12 118 Guns Amber Brando
4 17:18 188 Botermans Pascale Elegance
5 17:24 133 Ryckmans Laura Fred v/d Spitshoeve
6 17:30 124 Iacono Nico Wezz
7 17:36 122 Huygens Seekoe Pacific Ocean
8 17:42 152 Wassenaar Katja Lust


